Special District

Otay Water District

Padre Dam Municipal Water District
Vallecitos Water District

Encina Wastewater Authority

Olivenhain Municipal Water District

Valley Center Municipal Water District
Fallbrook Public Utility District

Rainbow Municipal Water District

Ramona Municipal Water District

San Elijo Joint Powers Authority

Leucadia Wastewater District

Pauma Valley Community Services District
Borrego Water District

Fairbanks Ranch Community Services District
Rancho Santa Fe Community Services District

Whispering Palms Community Services District

County

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

Employees

152
169
118

Total Wages

$13,975,168
$12,161,400
$9,595,398
$7,827,866
$7,582,923
$6,424,294
$5,657,648
$5,235,657
$4,230,301
$2,162,700
$2,110,312
$835,727
$783,684
$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$7,254,740
$5,108,352
$3,323,559
$2,015,981
$2,688,426
$2,100,015
$1,399,485
$1,511,083
$1,320,099
$539,216
$664,543
$163,719
$314,566
$0

$0

$0



