Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Otay Water District	San Diego	152	\$13,975,168	\$7,254,740
Padre Dam Municipal Water District	San Diego	169	\$12,161,400	\$5,108,352
Vallecitos Water District	San Diego	118	\$9,595,398	\$3,323,559
Encina Wastewater Authority	San Diego	93	\$7,827,866	\$2,015,981
Olivenhain Municipal Water District	San Diego	95	\$7,582,923	\$2,688,426
Valley Center Municipal Water District	San Diego	75	\$6,424,294	\$2,100,015
Fallbrook Public Utility District	San Diego	78	\$5,657,648	\$1,399,485
Rainbow Municipal Water District	San Diego	69	\$5,235,657	\$1,511,083
Ramona Municipal Water District	San Diego	56	\$4,230,301	\$1,320,099
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	San Diego	29	\$2,162,700	\$539,216
Leucadia Wastewater District	San Diego	24	\$2,110,312	\$664,543
Pauma Valley Community Services District	San Diego	26	\$835,727	\$163,719
Borrego Water District	San Diego	16	\$783,684	\$314,566
Fairbanks Ranch Community Services District	San Diego	5	\$0	\$0
Rancho Santa Fe Community Services District	San Diego	5	\$0	\$0
Whispering Palms Community Services District	San Diego	5	\$0	\$0